2012
1st January
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
HAND SAWS
+ RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
MADE  IN  SWEDEN
" "EXCEL Hand Saws
" " Hand Saws
" " Hand Saws
" " Hand Saws
" " Hand Saws
" " Hand Saws
" " Hand Saws
" " Hand Saws
" " Hand Saws
" " Wooden Handled Saws
" " Wooden Handled Saws
" " Hand Saws
Bow Saws
Bow Saw Blades
Pruning Saws
Extension Pole
Reciprocating Saw Blades Merchandiser
EXCLUSIVE
EXACT
RAPID
CLASSIC
UNIVERSAL
VENEER
TENON
COMPASS
EXCELLENT
EMINENT
PVC
Reciprocating Saw Blades
Pg 2
Pg 2
Pg 2
Pg 3
Pg 3
Pg 3
Pg 4
Pg 4
Pg 4
Pg 5
Pg 5
Pg 6
Pg 7
Pg 7
Pg 8
Pg 9
Pg 10, 11
Pg 12
HAND SAWS
+ RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
NEW
NEW
NEW
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
Our premium hand saw with the new type of setting and 11 razor
sharp teeth per inch. The special 3-edge toothing offers excellent
cutting ability and clean cut.
The low friction system consisting of cylindrical holes
and black vinyl coating reduces friction and improves the
removal of saw dust from the kerf, meaning faster
cutting with less power.
Supplied with our maroon soft
grip handle for safe use.
Hardpoint finish
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM329H22 G-MAN HAND SAW EXCEL 22" 11TPI 35.97$ V2158
!EXCEL" HAND SAW - 22"
3 edge toothing
11 tpi
Superb Quality  /  Thicker Blade  /  Low Friction Coating
BLACK LINE SAWS - For the
Professionals
Hand saw with 3-edge tooth shape with 8 teeth per inch.
This toothing combines a superb cutting ability with a
smooth and clean cut.
Supplied with our orange soft
grip handle.
Hardpoint finish.
Special saw for fine carpentry and cabinet making.
Fine toothed with 11 razor sharp teeth with 3 cutting edges
which brings a superb cutting ability and a very clean cut.
A rigid blade makes it excellent for sawing in mitre
boxes and also for use in soft materials.
Supplied with our yellow soft grip handle.
Hardpoint finish.
3 edge toothing
8 tpi
3 edge toothing
11 tpi
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM327H22 G-MAN HAND SAW EXCLUSIVE 22" 8TPI 32.12$ V1927
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM352H18 G-MAN HAND SAW EXACT 18" 11TPI 31.19$ V1871
!EXCLUSIVE" HAND SAW - 22"
!EXACT" HAND SAW - 18"
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
A classic, traditional hand saw  with universal tooth
shape.
For cross cutting and rip cutting.
The classic saws are supplied with a comfortable
plastic handle with 3 screws.
Hardpoint finish.
Our double ground universal toothed campaign model
(7 teeth/inch).
For both cross cutting and rip cutting.
Ideal as an all-purpose saw.
Assembled with ultrasonic welded handle.
Supplied with plastic blade guard.
Hardpoint finish.
universal toothing
7 tpi
universal toothing
7 tpi
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM328H22U7 G-MAN HAND SAW CLASSIC 22" 7TPI 18.70$ V1122
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM325H22U7 G-MAN HAND SAW UNIVERSAL 22" 7TPI 16.07$ V964
!UNIVERSAL" HAND SAW - 22"
!CLASSIC" HAND SAW - 22"
High Quality  /  Comfortable Hand Grip  /  Hardpoint Finish
STANDARD SAWS - For the
Home Handyman
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM229H22J8 G-MAN HAND SAW RAPID 22" 8TPI 24.93$ V1496
GM229H22J11 G-MAN HAND SAW RAPID 22" 11TPI 24.93$ V1496
3 edge toothing
8 tpi or 11 tpi!RAPID" HAND SAW - 22"
A traditional hand saw, but with the same super toothing (JP) as
our black saws, i.e. with 3 cutting edges and our special setting.
Available with two types of toothing, 11 teeth/inch and 8 teeth/inch.
Supplied with our comfortable plastic handle.
Hardpoint finish.
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
For sawing of plywood, veneer etc.
Extra thin and wide blade for an accurate cut.
Hardpoint blade with curved, toothed front end.
Universal toothing 13 teeth/inch
With very fine toothing and for use in mitre box and for other
precision jobs.
Extra thin and wide blade for an accurate cut.
Aluminium alloyed back and our comfortable plastic handle.
Universal toothing 13 teeth/inch.
Hardpoint finish.
For cutting holes, slots, etc.
Plastic handle.
Extra thick blade for increased stability.
Universal toothing 7 teeth/inch.
Hardpoint finish.
universal toothing
7 tpi
universal toothing
13 tpi
universal toothing
13 tpi
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM158H G-MAN VENEER SAW 12.5" 21.59$ V1295
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM150H12 G-MAN COMPASS SAW 12" 12.94$ V776
!COMPASS" HAND SAW - 12"
!TENON" HAND SAW - 14"
!VENEER" HAND SAW - 12.5"
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM153H14 G-MAN TENON SAW 14" 22.54$ V1352
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM310H24U7 G-MAN SAW EMINENT 24" 7TPI WDN HNDL 22.95$ V1377
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM311H22U7 G-MAN SAW EXCELLENT 22" 7TPI WDN HN 19.18$ V1151
!EXCELLENT" HAND SAW - 22"
!EMINENT" HAND SAW - 24"
universal toothing
7 tpi
universal toothing
7 tpi
Superb Quality  /  Wood Hand Grip  /  Hardpoint Finish
WOODEN HANDLE SAWS - Deluxe Wooden
Handle Grips
A classic, traditional hand saw  with double ground universal tooth shape.
For cross cutting and rip cutting.
Assembled with a deluxe wooden handle.
Supplied with plastic blade guard.
Hardpoint finish.
A classic, traditional hand saw  with double ground universal tooth shape.
For cross cutting and rip cutting.
Assembled with a deluxe wooden handle.
Supplied with plastic blade guard.
Hardpoint finish.
Extra long 24" blade.
EXTRA LONG 24" BLADE
Wooden
Handle
Wooden
Handle
REPLACEMENT WOODEN SAW HANDLESWooden
Handle
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM60031101 WOODEN HANDLE STANDARD 5.36$ V322
GM60031001 WOODEN HANDLE DELUXE 5.97$ V358
Fits most saws
Long lasting
Complete with screws
Standard Deluxe
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
!PVC" HAND SAW - 20"
Specially designed for cutting PVC plastic pipe.
Rigid blade brings fast and clean cutting.
Supplied with soft grip handle.
Hardpoint finish.
3 edge toothing
11 tpi
Superb Quality  /  Wood or Comfort Grip  /  Hardpoint Finish
PVC SAWS - Deluxe Wooden
Handle Grips
The company was officially founded on July 12,1984.
The basic business concept was to build on and develop
the skill and tradition existing in the region in production and marketing of
saws and saw blades for wood.
During the last few years, considerable investments in
machinery and buildings have been made, in order to be well prepared for
the future.
Export business has always been very important and today, about 80% of the
production is exported to more than 30 different markets all over the world.
All operations are carried out in our own building, located in Edsbyn, Sweden..
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM152H20J11 G-MAN PVC SAW 20" 11TPI JPC 22.04$ V1322
GM152H20J11W G-MAN PVC SAW 20" 11TPI WOODEN HNDL 22.04$ V1322
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
Light weight model with low front end, which makes it ideal
for camping and garden pruning.
Fitted with knuckle guard.
Light weight model with tapered frame.
Suitable for carpentry work on building sites, clearing jobs
and firewood cutting.
Fitted with knuckle guard.
Fine raker toothing for fresh/green wood
Coarse raker toothing for fresh/green wood
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM14530SH21 G-MAN BOW SAW CMPCT 21" 11.25$ V675
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM14030BH24 G-MAN BOW SAW 24" 12.24$ V734
GM14030BH30 G-MAN BOW SAW 30" 13.18$ V791
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM30SH21 G-MAN BOW SAW BLADES 21" FINE 3.01$ V181
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM30BH24 G-MAN BOW SAW BLADES 24" COARSE 3.36$ V202
GM30BH30 G-MAN BOW SAW BLADES 30" COARSE 3.83$ V230
- The bow saw frames are made from high tensile steel tubing, stove enamelled in orange
colour, with zinc plated tension levers.
- The bow saws are also fitted with safety rivets that do not fall out when changing the blade.
- Assembled with blades with re-usable plastic blade guards
BOW SAWS -
BOW SAW - 24" & 30"
BOW SAW - 21"
BOW SAW BLADES
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
With narrow, curved blade and wooden handle.
Straight toothed blade 6 teeth/inch.
With same blade as model 132, but with tabular handle.
Can be hand held or mounted onto an extension pole
Pruning saw with curved blade and wooden handle.
Comes with impulse hardened 3-edge toothing offering a
superb cutting  performance and a very smooth cut.
With curved blade and tabular handle.
Comes with impulse hardened 3-edge toothing offering a
superb cutting performance and a very smooth cut.
JP6
straight toothing
6 tpi
straight toothing
6 tpi
3 edge toothing
6 tpi
3 edge toothing
6 tpi
S6
S6
JP6
R6
R6
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM133H14S6 G-MAN PRUNING SAW 14" TUBULAR HNDLE 16.77$ V1006
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM132H14S6 G-MAN PRUNING SAW 14" WOODEN HNDLE 16.77$ V1006
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM232H14J6 G-MAN PRUNING SAW 14" WDN HNDLE JPC 21.09$ V1265
DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM233H14J6 G-MAN PRUNING SAW 14" TUB HNDLE JPC 21.09$ V1265
PRUNING SAWS -
- G-MAN offers a comprehensive range of saws for both
garden and camping usage.
- Tooth shapes have been developed for fast and clean
cutting performance
"PRUNING" SAW - 14"
"PRUNING" SAW - 14"
"PRUNING" SAW - 14"
"PRUNING" SAW - 14"
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
EXTENSION POLEfor pruning saws
2-piece soft grip handle for comfortable grip.
The low weight facilitates handling and
reduces risk for work injuries.
Fits models with tubular handle, GM133 & GM233
Extension pole with a
patented locking device.
Oval tube in
aluminium extendable
from 2 meters
up to 4 meters.
saw not
included
"...from 2 metres
up to 4 metres."
Fits models with tubular handle,
GM133 & GM233
saw not included
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM400EX TELESCOPIC EXTENSION POLE 2-4M 67.14$ V4028
N
E
W
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
All blades are packaged & barcoded
(2 blades per pack)
TO SUIT >
TOP QUALITY
MADE IN SWEDEN
WOOD
METAL
MASONRY
Wood MasonryMetal Wood/Metal
Colour coded for easy selection
Each pack is colour coded to show what material it is suited for
(Demolition)
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
Masonry (ceramic)
Wood / Metal (demolition)
Metal
Wood
Reciprocating Saw Blades to suit - Wood
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM1013-1504 RECIP BLADE 150X19X1.3MM 4TPI PK2 7.83$ V470
GM1035-2490 RECIP BLADE 240X19X1.5MM 4/5TPI PK2 8.73$ V524
Reciprocating Saw Blades to suit - METAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM1010-1518 RECIP BLADE 150X19X.9MM 18TPI PK2 6.34$ V380
GM1010-1524 RECIP BLADE 150X19X.9MM 24TPI PK2 6.34$ V380
GM1010-2518 RECIP BLADE 250X19X.9MM 18TPI PK2 9.06$ V544
Reciprocating Saw Blades to suit - Wood & Metal (Demolition)
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM1010-1510 RECIP BLADE 150X19X.9MM 10TPI PK2 6.34$ V380
GM1015-2206 RECIP BLADE 225X22X1.6MM 6TPI PK2 13.82$ V829
GM1010-2510 RECIP BLADE 250X19X.9MM 10TPI PK2 9.06$ V544
GM1013-2506 RECIP BLADE 250X19X1.3MM 6TPI PK2 11.33$ V680
GM1015-3006 RECIP BLADE 300X22X1.6MM 6TPI PK2 16.09$ V965
Reciprocating Saw Blades to suit - Masonry (Ceramic)
ITEM DESCRIPTION RETAIL EX GST BP40
GM1051-1550 RECIP BLADE 150X19X1.1MM TNGSTN PK2 11.78$ V707
GM1051-2050 RECIP BLADE 200X19X1.1MM TNGSTN PK2 14.83$ V890
GMAN Reciprocating Saw Blade Merchandiser
To suit - WOOD / METAL / MASONRY Qty Retail Cost
GM1013-1504 RECIP BLADE 150X19X1.3MM 4TPI PK2 2 7.83$ V470
GM1010-1510 RECIP BLADE 150X19X.9MM 10TPI PK2 2 6.34$ V380
GM1010-1518 RECIP BLADE 150X19X.9MM 18TPI PK2 2 6.34$ V380
GM1010-1524 RECIP BLADE 150X19X.9MM 24TPI PK2 2 6.34$ V380
GM1051-1550 RECIP BLADE 150X19X1.1MM TNGSTN PK2 2 11.78$ V707
GM1051-2050 RECIP BLADE 200X19X1.1MM TNGSTN PK2 2 14.83$ V890
GM1035-2490 RECIP BLADE 240X19X1.5MM 4/5TPI PK2 2 8.73$ V524
GM1015-2206 RECIP BLADE 225X22X1.6MM 6TPI PK2 2 13.82$ V829
GM1013-2506 RECIP BLADE 250X19X1.3MM 6TPI PK2 2 11.33$ V680
GM1015-3006 RECIP BLADE 300X22X1.6MM 6TPI PK2 2 16.09$ V965
GM1010-2510 RECIP BLADE 250X19X.9MM 10TPI PK2 2 9.06$ V544
GM1010-2518 RECIP BLADE 250X19X.9MM 18TPI PK2 2 9.06$ V544
EMMERCH6 FLEXI-MESH MERCHANDISER 1 -$ V0
TOTAL 25 243.10$ V14586
Phone 1800 177 627  Fax 1800 177 293
Email : sales@vennra.comESTABLISHED SINCE 1956
R.A.VENNPTY LTD
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE MERCHANDISER
Suits Wood / Metal / Masonry
Popular Sizes
24 Packets (12 different types x 2)
2 Blades per Packs
Free Standing Merchandiser
+ Signage and Re-order cards